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eview
Steering
Commiittee
Doug Grafe ODF, Chair, FPR Committee 503-945-7204 doug.grafe@oregon.gov

Nancy Hirsch
Ken Cummings

ODF, Co-Chair, FPR Committee
EFCC, Co-Chair FPR Committee

503-945-7205
541-494-4400 x 102

nancy.hirsch@oregon.gov
kcummings@hrng.com

Tim Keith

Travis Medema
Cathleen Connolly
Matt Stayner

Phil Adams

Nils Christofferson
Tom Imeson

Mike Dykzeul

Rex Storm

Roger Beyer
Amanda Rich

Joe Justice

Jim Walker

Brett Brownscombe
Mike Haske/Cathy Harris
Kathleen Taylor
John Huffman
Gene Whisnant
Bill Hansell
Michael Dembrow
Betsy Johnson
Chris Edwards

Jeff Merkley

Ron Wyden

ODF, Chair, Fire Funding WG
ODF, Chair, Fire Organization WG
Chief Financial Office

Legislative Fiscal Office

Forest Landowner

Board of Forestry Liaison

Board of Forestry Liaison

Oregon Forest Industries Council
Association of Oregon Loggers
Oregon Small Woodlands Association
The Nature Conservancy

Forest Landowner

Oregon State Fire Marshal
Governor's Natural Resource Office
Bureau of Land Management
State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

State Senator

State Senator

State Senator

State Senator

US Senator

US Senator

503-945-7449
541-447-5658 x 225
503-373-0083
503-986-1840
541-786-0634
541-426-8053 x 25
503-866-0140
503-371-2942
503-364-1330
503-585-1157
503-871-5733
541-786-0634
503-934-8209
503-373-1680
503-808-6092
503-986-1441
503-986-1459
503-986-1453
503-986-1729
503-986-1723
503-543-4046
503-986-1707
n/a

n/a

tim.keith@oregon.gov
travis.s.medema@oregon.gov
cathleen.z.connolly@oregon.gov
matt.stayner@state.or.us
phila@rfpco.com
nils@wallowaresources.org
tom.imeson@nwnatural.com
mike@ofic.com
rexstorm@oregonloggers.org
roger@rwbeyer.com

arich@tnc.org

jlustice@hnrg.com

jim.walker@state.or.us

brett.brownscomber@oregon.gov
mhaske@blm.gov, clharris@blm.gov
rep.kathleentaylor@state.or.us
rep.johnhuffman@state.or.us
rep.genewhisnant@state.or.us
sen.billhansell@state.or.us
sen.michaeldembrow@state.or.us
sen.betsyjohnson@state.or.us
sen.chrisedwards@state.or.us
www.merkley.senate.gov/contact
www.wyden.senate.gov/contact
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